

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No... in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5634/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2006 in CM No. 1287/2004 of
the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

AMAR CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S STANDARD BRANDS LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 15/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A. on 18.5.2007.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER