

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 45 of 2010

JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S STANDARD BRANDS LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 46 of 2010

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 23/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Parinav Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Eklavya Gupta, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Avijeet B., Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

These matters be listed next week along with I.A., if any
filed.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Court Master

|